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Senate Finance and Public Administration Legislation Committee

ANSWERS TO QUESTIONS ON NOTICE

SUPPLEMENTARY BUDGET ESTIMATES 2013-2014


Finance Portfolio


Department/Agency: Department of Finance
Outcome/Program: General

Topic: White Papers


Senator: Wong

Question reference number: F85

Type of question: Hansard F&PA Page 29, 19 November 2013

Date set by the committee for the return of answer: Friday, 17 January 2014


Number of pages: 1


Question:


1. What “White Papers” has the department been tasked with preparing?

2. What are the timeframes for these?

Answer:


1. None.

2.  N/A.

